
M First Last Company Guest of Email Phone

1 M Mark Ronning ALP Supply mronning@alpsupply.com (215) 359-7279

2 G Alexa Ronning ALP Supply Mark Ronning alexaborghi@gmail.com

3 M Mark Harrison American Progress Group harrison@americanprogressgroup.com (312) 973-2559

4 M Jimmy Riccio Architectural Polymers jamesr@apformliner.com (484) 629-4808

5 M Scott Baker Argos Cement jabaker@argos-us.com (813) 748-5000

6 M Justin Fleming Ash Grove justin.fleming@ashgrove.com (813) 625-8601

7 G Cassie Schroeder Ash Grove Justin Fleming

8 M Patrick Gregoire Athanor Steel pgregoire@athanorsteel.com (713) 291-7760

9 M Mike Perdew Chryso GCP michael.perdew@gcpat.com (740) 953-9943

10 M Zak Mestancik Chryso, Inc. zachary.mestancik@chrysoinc.com (513) 301-9219

11 G Kirsten Mestancik Chryso, Inc. Zak Mestancik

12 G Fayla Mestancik Chryso, Inc. Zak Mestancik

13 G Syrah Mestancik Chryso, Inc. Zak Mestancik

14 G Charles Esterline CompKing (dba Gbar) cester926@gmail.com (321) 537-1810

15 G Kimberly Esterline CompKing (dba Gbar) Charles Esterline

16 M Scott Herlache CONAC sherlache@conacweb.com (470) 702-5337

17 M Brian Bowers Coreslab (Miami) bbowers@coreslab.com (305) 342-1624

18 M Luis Compres Coreslab (Miami) lcompres@coreslab.com (786) 380-7939

19 M Matthew Huslig Coreslab (Miami) mhuslig@coreslab.com (847) 208-4635

20 G Elizabeth Huslig Coreslab (Miami) Matthew Huslig

21 M Mark Kraft Coreslab (Orl) mkraft@coreslab.com (352) 801-9820

22 G Geri Masessa Coreslab (Orl) Mark Kraft

23 M Lenny Salvo Coreslab (Orl) lsalvo@coreslab.com (407) 509-6230

24 M Jason Kennedy Coreslab (Orl) jkennedy@coreslab.com (407) 371-9145

25 M Andre Roberts Coreslab (Tampa) aroberts@coreslab.com (813) 841-9764

26 G Gail Roberts Coreslab (Tampa) Andre Roberts groberts5556@gmail.com

27 M Joshua Cameron Coreslab (Tampa) jcameron@coreslab.com (813) 626-1141

28 G Kelly Cameron Coreslab (Tampa) Joshua Cemeron jcameron@coreslab.com

29 G Keagan Cameron Coreslab (Tampa) Joshua Cemeron

30 G Kinsley Cameron Coreslab (Tampa) Joshua Cemeron

31 M Vern Smith Coreslab (Tampa) vsmith@coreslab.com (813) 917-5510

32 M Mike Baty Cresset Chemical mike@cresset.com (419) 575-6830

33 G Lynn Thomas-Perry Cresset Chemical Mike Baty

34 M Ricardo Walne CRP Steel rwalne@crpsteel.com (713) 306-0414

35 M Ira Vernon CRP Steel ivernon@crpsteel.com (954) 561-3607

36 M Corey Garrison Dayton Superior coreygarrison@daytonsuperior.com (904) 451-5085

37 M Adam Stenberg Dayton Superior adamstenberg@daytonsuperior.com (612) 364-4158

38 M Taylor Blankenship Dayton Superior taylorblankenship@daytonsuperior.com (612) 210-4695

39 M Joe Moeckel Dayton Superior

40 M Tracy Wallner Elematic tracy.wallner@elematic-inc.com (262) 225-1760

41 M Brian Corley ER Jahna bcorley@jahna.com (863) 557-3044

42 G Debi Corley ER Jahna Brian Corley

43 M Jorge Brache Euclid Chemical jbrache@euclidchemical.com (305) 986-2054

44 M Steven Butler Euclid Chemical sbutler@euclidchemical.com (863) 220-0610

45 G Sherrie Butler Euclid Chemical Steve Butler

46 M Ron Foster Euclid Chemical rfoster@euclidchemical.com (239) 633-0437

47 M Dale Ives Euclid Chemical dives@euclidchemical.com (863) 559-2004

48 M Ray Fete Euclid Chemical rfete@euclidchemical.com (216) 780-2730

49 M Lloyd Kennedy Finfrock lkennedy@finfrock.com (407) 293-4000

50 G Lisa Kennedy Finfrock Lloyd Kennedy lmkennedy@finfrock.com

51 M Shawn Newgard Finfrock snewgard@finfrock.com

52 M Ryan Paxson Finfrock

53 M Gregg Jones Finfrock sgjones@finfrock.com

54 S Savanna Eckenrode FPCA savannae@live.com (717) 398-4429
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55 S Jenny Fauser FPCA jenny@myfpca.org (407) 864-4044

56 S Kandy Marroquinn FPCA kandy.marr@gmail.com

57 S Madison Folsom FPCA Diep Tu

58 S Tam Tu FPCA Diep Tu

59 S Thai Tu FPCA Diep Tu

60 S Megan Tu FPCA Diep Tu

61 S Diep Tu FPCA

62 M Kenny Vande Velde Gate Precast kvelde@gateprecast.com (904) 589-8827

63 G Brittany Vande Velde Gate Precast Kenny Vande Velde

64 G Brantley Zenni Gate Precast Kenny Vande Velde

65 M Cary Hazard Hamilton Form chazard@hamiltonform.com (817) 201-5623

66 M Ed Hernandez Heidelberg Materials ed.hernandez@heidelbergmaterials.com (321) 652-9965

67 G Arlene Hernandez Heidelberg Materials Ed Hernandez

68 M Mark Scott Innovative Brick mark@mbrick.com (720) 841-9016

69 M Tammy Mosley Insteel Wire Products tmosley@insteel.com (336) 403-2821

70 M Shane Presley Insteel Wire Products spresley@insteel.com (336) 710-0590

71 M AJ Sassaman JVI billy@jvi-inc.com (864) 706-4075

72 M Jack McMahon Majemac Enterprises, Inc. jackpmcmahon@mindspring.com (727) 743-7211

73 G Amy McMahon Majemac Enterprises, Inc. Jack McMahon

74 G Caroline McMahon Majemac Enterprises, Inc. Jack McMahon

75 M Mason Booth Master Builders Solutions mason.booth@mbcc-group.com (386) 681-8709

76 G Jen Lipps Master Builders Solutions Mason Booth

77 G Valeria Pirela Master Builders Solutions Rodrigo Portillo

78 M Rodrigo Portillo Master Builders Solutions rodrigo.portillo@mbcc-group.com (813) 713-2760

79 M John Taylor Master Builders Solutions john.taylor@masterbuilders.com (863) 640-4716

80 M Chris Stricklen Mega Trucking chris@megatruckingllc.com (813) 917-6126

81 M Bryn Wells Mega Trucking bryn@megatruckingllc.com (954) 548-0962

82 M Erick Rodriguez Mega Trucking erick@megatruckingllc.com (786) 332-5691

83 M Angel Canalejo Mega Trucking angel@megatruckingllc.com

84 M Stephen Phillips Mega Trucking stephen@megatruckingllc.com (863) 242-4036

85 M Jamie Grimmelsman Metromont jgrimmelsman@metromont.com (614) 940-5452

86 G Shelli Grimmelsman Metromont Jamie Grimmelsman shellyeahpromotions@gmail.com

87 G Emma Grimmelsman Metromont Jamie Grimmelsman

88 G Riley Cameron Metromont Jamie Grimmelsman

89 M Jerry Studer Mi-Jack Products jstuder@mi-jack.com (708) 205-2144

90 G Carol Studer Mi-Jack Products Jerry Studer

91 M Dave Ellis Nawkaw dave.ellis@nawkaw.com (647) 544-7893

92 M Russell Gray Nawkaw rgray@nawkaw.com

93 M Ozzie Lastra New Line Transport osvaldo.lastra@cemex.com (813) 299-2694

94 M Joel Skaggs New Line Transport joel.skaggs@cemex.com (407) 398-5586

95 M Robert Turkett New Line Transport robertl.turkett@cemex.com (813) 477-5082

96 M Scott Wilson Nox-Crete, Inc. swilson@nox-crete.com (864) 704-8597

97 M Manuel Conde nVent manuel.conde@nvent.com (216) 347-6594

98 G Loni Taylor Oklahoma Chad Taylor

99 A Chad Taylor Oklahoma ctaylor@okbrand.com

100 G Layla Taylor Oklahoma Chad Taylor

101 M Dana Hook Pathfinder System dana@pathfindersystem.com (779) 771-3586

102 G Jeani Hook Pathfinder System Dana Hook

103 G Martha Boling-Risser PCI Bob Risser

104 G Bob Risser PCI brisser@pci.org (847) 513-3276

105 G Becky King PCI bking@pci.org (224) 875-9145

106 G Matt Ballain PCI - Coreslab (Indianapolis) mballain@coreslab.com (317) 714-1804

107 M Tim Reymann RATEC America Corp. treymann@ratec.org (727) 363-7732

108 M Alvin Ericson ReforceTech acericson@msn.com (239) 238-3975

109 M Greg Arwood Sika US arwood.greg@us.sika.com (813) 733-2587

110 G Tera Corum Sika US Greg Arwood

111 M Heath Fincher Sika US fincher.heath@us.sika.com (407) 280-9990

112 M Heidi Helmick Sika US

113 M AJ Ishikawa Splice Sleeve aishikawa@splicesleeve.com (657) 622-1565

114 M Natalie Martin Stalite Lightweight Agg. nmartin@stalite.com (629) 335-2609

115 G Laya Avila Stalite Lightweight Agg. Natalie Martin

116 M Sean Alderman Standard Concrete Products seanalderman@standardconcrete.org (813) 352-7752

117 G Jeanette Alderman Standard Concrete Products Sean Alderman seana006@gmail.com
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118 M Kurt Podoll Standard Concrete Products kurtpodoll@standardconcrete.org (813) 230-9831

119 M Erin Clark Standard Concrete Products eclark@standardconcrete.net (847) 331-8643

120 G Justin Clark Standard Concrete Products Erin Clark

121 M Dan Dupuis Summitville Tiles ddupuis@summitville.com (239) 980-0797

122 G Deborah Dupuis Summitville Tiles Dan Dupuis

123 M Bailey Richter Sylvan Precast bailey@sylvan-products.com (203) 709-1304

124 G Pete Poodiack Sylvan Precast Bailey Richter

125 M Rocky Womack Titan America rwomack@titanamerica.com (813) 992-4336

126 M Layne Chastain US Formliner layne.chastain@usformliner.com (706) 765-7049

127 M Justin Hendricks Vacuworx justinh@vacuworx.com (918) 271-8183

128 M Bruce Williamson Vacuworx brucew@vacuworx.com (405) 762-2509

129 M Zach Olson Vulcan Materials Co. olsonz@vmcmail.com (239) 896-8256

130 M Andy Wilkerson Vulcan Materials Co. wilkersona@vmcmail.com (904) 445-9638

131 G Robin Wilkerson Vulcan Materials Co. Andy Wilkerson robinghorton@yahoo.com

132 M Dan Thibodeau WMC dant@wmc-us.com

133 M Ryan Sutton Jason Kennedy

M = Members

G = Guest/Spouse
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